Page 1 of 3 PCN118379-00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 118379-00
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD D5-P4320 Series,
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series, and
Intel® SSD D5-P4420 Series SKUs
PCN 118379-00, Product Design,
Firmware Update

changes
Page 2 of 3 PCN118379-00
Products Affected/Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name MM# Product Code
Pre
Change
TA
Pre
Change
SA
Post
Change
TA
Post
Change
SA
Intel® SSD D5-P4320 Series
(7.68TB, 2.5in, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2,
QLC) Generic Single Pack 979157 SSDPE2NV076T801
K17571-
005
K17579-
003
K17571-
006
K17579-
004
Intel® SSD D5-P4320 Series
(7.68TB, 2.5in, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2,
QLC) Generic 10 Pack 979158 SSDPE2NV076T810
K17573-
004
K17579-
003
K17573-
005
K17579-
004
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series
(15.3TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2,
QLC) Generic Single Pack 979184 SSDPE2NV153T801
K17574-
003
K17581-
002
K17574-
004
K17581-
003
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series
(15.3TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2,
QLC) Generic 10 Pack 979185 SSDPE2NV153T810
K17578-
002
K17581-
002
K17578-
003
K17581-
003
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series
(15.36TB, E1.L 9.5mm, PCIe 3.1
x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic Single
Pack 980943 SSDPEWNV153T801
K21281-
301
K21758-
302